Fagor 850mm wide work top to
integrate into any 900 series line-
up EN9-10

Quick Overview

The neutral elements of the 900 Series offer the
professional a unique space in which to perform various
tasks as part of the working routine. The worktops are also
available with drawers to make them more functional.

Description

Fagor 850mm wide work top to integrate into any 900 series line-up EN9-10

The neutral elements of the 900 Series offer the professional a unique space in which to perform various tasks as part of
the working routine. The worktops are also available with drawers to make them more functional.

* Counter top unit.

* Made of stainless steel.

e Satin stainless steel finish.

* Removable worktop for cleaning.

* Matching finish to cooking modules: can be integrated into any 900 series line-up.

Dimensions: 850 x 900 x 290 mm.
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Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)

Packing Height (mm)

45

850

900

290

930

990

530
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