



Fagor 850mm wide work top to integrate into any 900 series line-up EN9-10

Quick Overview

The neutral elements of the 900 Series offer the professional a unique space in which to perform various tasks as part of the working routine. The worktops are also available with drawers to make them more functional.

Description

Fagor 850mm wide work top to integrate into any 900 series line-up EN9-10

The neutral elements of the 900 Series offer the professional a unique space in which to perform various tasks as part of the working routine. The worktops are also available with drawers to make them more functional.

- · Counter top unit.
- Made of stainless steel.
- Satin stainless steel finish.
- Removable worktop for cleaning.
- Matching finish to cooking modules: can be integrated into any 900 series line-up.

Dimensions: 850 x 900 x 290 mm.

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	45
Width (mm)	850
Depth (mm)	900
Height (mm)	290
Packing Width (mm)	930
Packing Depth (mm)	990
Packing Height (mm)	530